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 1 16311 ATLANTIDA  7District J 3  0  0  8 1  0  0 0  0  1  0

 9 16315 CANELONES SAUCE  26District J 3  4  4  35 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 3 16317 CASTILLOS  6District J 3  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 16318 CHUY  15District J 3  5  8  25 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 8 16319 EL PINAR  9District J 3  4  8  17 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 15 16321 JOSE PEDRO VARELA  4District J 3  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 16322 LA FLORESTA COSTA AZUL  18District J 3  7  6  33 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 48 16325 LASCANO  0District J 3  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 16327 MALDONADO  11District J 3  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 16328 MINAS  8District J 3  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 16334 MONTEVIDEO BUCEO  10District J 3  1  1  15 0  1  0 0  1  0  0

 9 16343 MONTEVIDEO MALVIN  16District J 3  1  1  25 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 4 16350 MONTEVIDEO PUNTA GORDA  8District J 3  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 16353 MONTEVIDEO UNION  5District J 3  1  1  9 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 14 16354 PANDO  30District J 3  3  3  44 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 16355 PARQUE DEL PLATA  2District J 3  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 16356 PIRIAPOLIS  6District J 3  1  2  8 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 8 16357 PUNTA DEL ESTE  8District J 3  1  1  16 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 12 16358 ROCHA  17District J 3  3  3  29 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 9 16359 SAN CARLOS  23District J 3  6  8  32 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 10 16363 TREINTA Y TRES  27District J 3  3  6  37 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 11 16374 MELO CERRO LARGO  1District J 3  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 29291 MONTEVIDEO PIEDRAS BLANCAS  4District J 3  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 30011 SAN RAMON  20District J 3  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 31196 MONTEVIDEO B ITAL-PU DE RIELES  18District J 3  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 32804 PINAMAR  14District J 3  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 15 33095 SHANGRILA  0District J 3  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 33698 LOMAS DE SOLYMAR  9District J 3  1  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 9 34017 FRAILE MUERTO  12District J 3  8  8  21 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 5 34455 SAN JOSE DE CARRASCO  6District J 3  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 35958 SAN BAUTISTA  9District J 3  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 47556 PUEBLO ISIDORO NOBLIA  7District J 3  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 54320 MONTEVIDEO INDEPENDENCIA  17District J 3  3  5  27 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 6 55727 SANTA CLARA DE OLIMAR TRE Y TR  9District J 3  2  2  15 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 62929 PAN DE AZUCAR  15District J 3  3  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 2 88807 TUPAMBAE  7District J 3  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 106804 MONTEVIDEO NUEVO BUCEO  9District J 3  1  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 124418 Toledo  6District J 3  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 131570 Solis De Mataojo  9District J 3  5  5  19 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 10 134841 Velázquez  4District J 3  3  3  14 0  1  0 1  2  0  0

 10 135049 Rocha Sol Naciente  16District J 3  6  6  26 1  0  0 3  3  0  1

 5 137969 Batlle y Ordoñez  30District J 3  4  4  35 2  0  0 3  1  2  0

 1 138702 Aiguá  2District J 3  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 141820 Santa Rosa Compromiso y Servicio  4District J 3  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 143954 Montevideo Equidad  19District J 3  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 148607 Manguera Azul  7District J 3  1  1  9 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 5 150226 Empalme Olmos Renacer  12District J 3  2  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 152834 La Paloma del Sol  13District J 3  4  4  20 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 35 154417 Treinta y Tres Olimar  1District J 3  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 154458 Montevideo Los Amigos  1District J 3  2  2  7 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 7 154940 Montevideo Diabetes  9District J 3  2  3  16 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 9 182378 Barra de Chuy - Puimayen  17District J 3  5  5  26 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 1 182476 Treinta y Tres Yerbal  10District J 3  0  0  11 2  0  0 0  0  2  0

 8 182855 Montevideo Mercadotecnia  13District J 3  4  4  21 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 452  1,038 586
 54

 104  123  10  3  094 29  6  4
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